= Information Resource Management Working Team (IRMWT)

IRMWT Contact List

Name | Agency/Role | Phone | Address

IRMWT Members

Mike Wallace NWCG Liaison 208-387-5225 | 3833 S. Development Ave
Boise, 1D 83705-5354
mike wallace@nps.gov

Shari Shetler Chair 208-387-5700 | 3833 S. Development Ave
Boise, 1D 83705-5354
shair_shetler@nifc.blm.gov

Gary Bowers BLM 208-387-5065 | 3833 S. Development Ave
Boise, ID 83705-5354
gary bowers@nifc.blm.gov

Gladys Crabtree NPS 208-387-5214 | 3833 S. Development Ave
Boise, 1D 83705-5354
gladys_crabtree@nps.gov

Mike Barrowcliff USFS 208-387-5280 | 3833 S. Development Ave

Boise, ID 83705-5354
mbarrowcliff@fs.fed.us

Jim Menakis USFS Research 406-329-4958 | Fire Science Laboratory, RMRS,USDA FS
5775 US Highway 10 West
Missoula, MT 59808-9361
jmenakis@fs.fed.us

Phil Murphy Western States 970-491-7533 | Colorado State Forest Service

Colorado State University
Fort Collins, CO
pmurphy@Iamar.colostate.edu

Andrea Olson FWS 208-387-5597 | 3833 S. Development Ave
Boise, ID 83705-5354
andrea_olson@fws.gov

David Potter BIA 208-387-5237 | 3833 S. Development Ave

Boise, ID 83705-5354
david_potter@bia.gov

Craig Clarke

Eastern States

919-733-2162

NCDENR Division of Forest Resources
512 N Salisbury St.

1616 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-1616
craig.clarke@ncmail.net

IRMWT Advisors

John Gebhard

BLM

208-387-5164

3833 S. Development Ave
Boise, ID 83705-5354
john_gebhard@nifc.blm.gov

Bill Rush

USFS

208-387-5294

3833 S. Development Ave
Boise, ID 83705-5354
brush@fs.fed.us




Doug Stephen NPS 303-969-2947 | 12795 W. Alameda Pkwy
Fire Office
Denver, CO 80225
doug_stephen@nps.gov

Elyse Turkeltaub OWFC 202-606-0518 | Office of Wildland Fire Coordination

Mailstop 3060 MIB

1849 C. Street, NW
Washington, DC 20240

elyse turkeltaub@ios.doi.gov

Program Management Office (PMO)

Judy Crosby

Program Manager

208-947-3041

1387 S. Vinnell Way
Boise, ID 83709-1657
judy croshy@nifc.blm.gov

Al Borup

Application Architect

208-947-3043

1387 S. Vinnell Way
Boise, ID 83709-1657
al_borup@nifc.blm.gov

Allen Deitz

Data Architect

208-947-3042

1387 S. Vinnell Way
Boise, ID 83709-1657
allen_deitz@nifc.blm.gov

Penny Barrowcliff

Knowledge Manager

208-947-3740

1387 S. Vinnell Way
Boise, ID 83709-1657
penny barrowcliff@nifc.blm.gov




